Document: W03020078 , Rev: A
©2019 WAYON Corporation                           www.way-on.com                                  1 / 5
SM4FxxA
 Power Transient Voltage Suppressor
Features
 400 watts Peak Pulse Power (10/1000μs)
 Unidirectional Protection
 Fast Response Time : Typically < 1ns

Voltage
Vc@IPP
(Volts)
Maximum
Peak Pulse
Current
Ipp
(Amps)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage
IR@VRWM
(μA) MIN MAX
SM4F5.0A 4HE 5.0 6.4 7.0 10 9.2 43.5 400
SM4F6.0A 4HG 6.0 6.67 7.37 10 10.3 38.8 400
SM4F6.5A 4HK 6.5 7.22 7.98 10 11.2 35.7 250
SM4F7.0A 4HM 7.0 7.78 8.6 10 12 33.3 100
SM4F7.5A 4HP 7.5 8.33 9.21 1 12.9 31.0 50
SM4F8.0A 4HR 8.0 8.89 9.83 1 13.6 29.4 25
SM4F8.5A 4HT 8.5 9.44 10.4 1 14.4 27.8 10
SM4F9.0A 4HV 9.0 10.0 11.1 1 15.4 26.0 5
SM4F10A 4HX 10 11.1 12.3 1 17 23.5 2.5
SM4F11A 4HZ 11 12.2 13.5 1 18.2 22.0 2.5
SM4F12A 4IE 12 13.3 14.7 1 19.9 20.1 2.5
SM4F13A 4IG 13 14.4 15.9 1 21.5 18.6 1
SM4F14A 4IK 14 15.6 17.2 1 23.2 17.2 1
SM4F15A 4IM 15 16.7 18.5 1 24.4 16.4 1
SM4F16A 4IP 16 17.8 19.7 1 26 15.4 1
SM4F17A 4IR 17 18.9 20.9 1 27.6 14.5 1
SM4F18A 4IT 18 20.0 22.1 1 29.2 13.7 1
SM4F20A 4IV 20 22.2 24.5 1 32.4 12.3 1
SM4F22A 4IX 22 24.4 26.9 1 35.5 11.3 1
SM4F24A 4IZ 24 26.7 29.5 1 38.9 10.3 1
SM4F26A 4JE 26 28.9 31.9 1 42.1 9.5 1
SM4F28A 4JG 28 31.1 34.4 1 45.4 8.8 1
SM4F30A 4JK 30 33.3 36.8 1 48.4 8.3 1
SM4F33A 4JM 33 36.7 40.6 1 53.3 7.5 1
SM4F36A 4JP 36 40.0 44.2 1 58.1 6.9 1
SM4F40A 4JR 40 44.4 49.1 1 64.5 6.2 1
SM4F43A 4JT 43 47.8 52.8 1 69.4 5.8 1
©2019 WAYON Corporation                              www.way-on.com                                  3 / 5
Power Transient Voltage Suppressor SM4FxxA
Typical Characteristics
110